EXHAUST DOORS

Type

CR-D-SW-3P3-F1
CR-D-SW-3P3-F2
CR-D-SW-3P6-F1
CR-D-SW-3P6-F2
CR-D-SW-6P6-F1
CR-D-SW-6P6-F2
CR-D-SW-9P6-F1
CR-D-SW-9P6-F2

ADVANTAGES

e Optimum ergonomy for wall °
mounted operation

e High corrosion protection against °

decontamination agents

® Available powder coated orin °
stainless steel

== Application

Installation Options

Comment

Dimensions WxHxD (mm)
346x346x28
346x346x70
346x651x28
346x651x70
651x651x28
651x651x70
651x956x28
651x956x70

<camfil

Toolless push-push door operation
for immediate filter access

Interchangeable exhaust door with
or without prefilter

Open door stop for easy toolless
prefilter change

Fits CleanSeal Exhaust terminal wall housings.

F1: Standard door
F2: Prefilter door

Prefilters WxHxD (mm)

305x305x48/50

305x610x48/50

610x610x48/50

610x915x48/50

www.camfil.com

As part of our program for continuous improvement, Camfil reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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Hinged with open door stop and recessed push-push locking,
interchangeable with prefilter door

Frachtgewicht (kg)
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