## **EXHAUST DOORS**





## **ADVANTAGES**

- Optimum ergonomy for wall mounted operation
- High corrosion protection against decontamination agents
- Available powder coated or in stainless steel
- Toolless push-push door operation for immediate filter access
- Interchangeable exhaust door with or without prefilter
- Open door stop for easy toolless prefilter change

Application	Fits CleanSeal Exhaust terminal wall housings.		
Installation Options	Hinged with open door stop and recessed push-push locking, interchangeable with prefilter door		
Comment	F1: Standard door F2: Prefilter door		

Туре	Dimensions WxHxD (mm)	Prefilters WxHxD (mm)	Frachtgewicht (kg)
CR-D-SW-3P3-F1	346x346x28	-	1
CR-D-SW-3P3-F2	346x346x70	305x305x48/50	2
CR-D-SW-3P6-F1	346x651x28	-	2
CR-D-SW-3P6-F2	346x651x70	305x610x48/50	3
CR-D-SW-6P6-F1	651x651x28	-	3
CR-D-SW-6P6-F2	651x651x70	610x610x48/50	5
CR-D-SW-9P6-F1	651x956x28	-	5
CR-D-SW-9P6-F2	651x956x70	610x915x48/50	7